Inmate List - Total:145

Name # Name

286491 AASEBY, LAITH ANDREW
323919 AKERS, GARY DUANE

126077 ALLEN, WILLIAM JASPER
320146 BAKER, ADAM WAYNE

11112 BAKER, CHAD JACOB

240706 BANKS, DYLAN ROBERT
327878 BARTA, JOSHUA LAWRENCE
152695 BERGERON, JORDAN MATTHEW
325613 BIATS, DIANNA LYNN

322444 BIRMINGHAM, DANIEL RICHARD
18372 BOHN, ANDREW LEE

138815 BRADLEY, ELIAS J P

179542 BREMENOUR, DAVID JOHN
325972 BRONCHEAU, CALVIN RAY
177574 BROWN, JORDAN RAY

185012 BURKE, AUSTIN COLE

309324 CALDWELL, DALLAS TROY
230335 CALENE, SAVANNAH LAINE
175735 CANCHOLA, HEIDI MAE
246411 CASE, KATIE MARLENA

317085 CHIDESTER, JACOB DANIEL
267983 CHLUMSKY, BLAKE PATRICK
194249 CHORNEY, ALISHA NICOLE
131372 COAHRAN, JESSE ALLEN
143725 COBB, NATHANAEL WARREN
179088 COPLAN, GORDON ANDREW
122067 CORDER, JOSHUA LEE

248734 COSTA, GEOFFREY STEVEN
230618 COVEY, MARCUS A

161360 CZMOWSKI, MATTHEW JOSEPH
243728 DAHL, JADAN ALYNN

235032 DAHL, MICHAEL RAY

243667 DEEDS, CORDELL CARL WAYNE
296543 DEMARCO, DEMETREUS DANTE
240942 DILLMAN, LOGAN DANIEL
179931 DRUFFEL, MATTHEW EDWARD
246258 DYSON, TERESA M

129312 EDEN, GEORGE RALPH

328031 ELDRIDGE, DAVID LEE

316735 ELLINGSWORTH, DAMON TRAVIS
291325 ESTES, SATANA LEE

138557 ETHRIDGE, ADAM LEE

266765 EYRICH, JEREMY ALLEN
303576 EZELL, ROBERT NICHOLAS
288639 FELDMAN, CHRISTOPHER LOUIS
107090 FENTON, LARRY GLENN
279640 FISCHER, AARYAN DEVON KEKOA
260553 FOLSOM, COLTON MATTHEW
175198 FORSMAN, TAYLOR ALLEN
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308669
230886
304279
310163
148087
148885
174572
120598
311973
75909
317064
270801
249562
102399
209174
173670
226134
110487
300876
327579
158639
89102
295512
252789
241498
102829
212320
232721
271894
325798
249268
204117
92585
304718
324994
178205
266668
105692
213738
226334
230049
25576
254640
68117
122591
31661
222524
141006
35196
252122
2750
323638
5521
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FULLEN, JAMES CHRISTOPHER
GEORGE, CHRISTOPHER KEITH
GREENE, ROBIN RENEE
HAMLIN, JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER
HARRELL, RHYAN JAMES
HEIMGARTNER, BRICE SCOTT
HELM, DAVID CHARLES
HESTER, DAMIAN KEITH
HOLLEY, JOEL SPENCER
HOSKING, MATTHEW KIMBERLY
HOUSE, ANDREW ISAAC

IVEY, MARTHA ELIZABETH ANN
JOHNSON-COWAPOO, ROBERTA JEAN
JOHNSON, DAVID RYAN
JORDAN, HARLEY DEAN
JORDAN, JOSEPH RAY

KELLY, AUSTIN ROBERT
KELTNER, DUSTIN CHARLES
KNUTSON, NATHAN PHILLIP
LAFOLLETTE, ANDREW OSCAR
LEE, MARCUS ANTHONY
LINTON, LEVI DANIEL
LIVINGSTON, LEE ANTHONY
LLOYD-COLE, JADEH LEE
LOMAX, SHILOH MARIE

LONG, BRAD LEE

LUECK, ISAAC FERRELL
LUMAN, MICHEAL THOMAS
LYNAS, ALEXANDRA LEENA
MACMENAMIN, JOSEPH PATRICK
MARTIN, BENJAMIN CYRUS
MARTIN, JESSICA NICOLE
MCATEE, MELISSA RENEE
MCCARTY, SANDRA LYNN
MCMURRAY, DEACON JOHN
MCNISH, JORDAN ALLEN
MESEC, CHARLES DENNIS
MILLER, ANDREW JAMES
MILLER, SHANE ALLYN
MILLER, TRISHA TAYLOR
MOORE, JACKSON BJ
MORRELL, DAVID EDWARD
MURILLO, ABRAHAM MANASES
NEE, ANTHONY JAMES
NESBITT, JOSEPH SCOTT
NEWELL, WILLIAM JAMES
NICK, KALE GAVIN

OGDEN, JEFFREY FRANK
OLSON, DEANNA SUE

0OSTOJ, HANNAH RAIN
PARKINS, MICHAEL LEE
PATTERSON, SIGMUND ARNE
PAUL, JOHNATHAN FRANKLIN
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58506

220253
57162

196056
245176
170169
252576
136959
139012
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303088
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92814

151360
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88299
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266289
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300824
218183
176081
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PEA, XAVIER STEVEN
PENKERT, NATHAN ROBERT
PENNEY, WAYNE ROLAND
PETERSON, AARON JEREL
PETTIT, JOHN LEE

PRIOR, THOMAS CRUZ
RAWSON, RYAN LEE

RIVAS, COURTNEY NICOLE
ROBERTS, BRIAN KEITH
ROBERTS, MYRANDA MCKAY
RODRIGUEZ, GABRIELLA PETRA M
RORBERG, DAVID PAUL

ROY, ZACHARY RYAN

RUSSELL, CODY ALLEN

SAM, ORIANA SKY
SCABBYROBE, ELLIOTT WAYNE
SELDON, STEPHANIE CHARLENE
SEYKOSKI, JEREMY JOHN
SHAW, SHELLY LYNN

SMITH, COREY DAVID

SMITH, WADE ALLEN
SMITHEE, DALE ALVIN
SODERBERG, DAVID BRIDGER
SPENCER, SIERRA RENEE
STOCKTON, REN DAVID
STORY, JAMIE MARIE
STRINGER-MARTIN, SABRA ANN
SUPAK, ALYSSA JO
TANNEHILL, KEVIN LEE
TRIEBER, DANNY WAYNE
TYNER, DAVID ANTHONY
VINCI, ELIJAH CAIN

WALKER, HARVEY ENOCH
WALTON, DUSTIN MICHAEL
WAMBOLD, ARIK KIM

WARD, EMET DAVID
WEMHOFF, JEFFREY ALLEN
WHEELER, DAVID LOOKINGGLASS
WHITE, IAN MATTHEW

WHITE, JUSTIN LEE
WILLIAMS, WESLEY RUSSELL
WITHERUP, JOSEPH ALAN
YELL, JEFFREY EDWARD

Page 3 of 3



