

Inmate List - Total:145

Name #	Name
286491	AASEBY, LAITH ANDREW
323919	AKERS, GARY DUANE
126077	ALLEN, WILLIAM JASPER
320146	BAKER, ADAM WAYNE
11112	BAKER, CHAD JACOB
240706	BANKS, DYLAN ROBERT
327878	BARTA, JOSHUA LAWRENCE
152695	BERGERON, JORDAN MATTHEW
325613	BIATS, DIANNA LYNN
322444	BIRMINGHAM, DANIEL RICHARD
18372	BOHN, ANDREW LEE
138815	BRADLEY, ELIAS J P
179542	BREMENOUR, DAVID JOHN
325972	BRONCHEAU, CALVIN RAY
177574	BROWN, JORDAN RAY
185012	BURKE, AUSTIN COLE
309324	CALDWELL, DALLAS TROY
230335	CALENE, SAVANNAH LAINE
175735	CANCHOLA, HEIDI MAE
246411	CASE, KATIE MARLENA
317085	CHIDESTER, JACOB DANIEL
267983	CHLUMSKY, BLAKE PATRICK
194249	CHORNEY, ALISHA NICOLE
131372	COHRAN, JESSE ALLEN
143725	COBB, NATHANAEL WARREN
179088	COPLAN, GORDON ANDREW
122067	CORDER, JOSHUA LEE
248734	COSTA, GEOFFREY STEVEN
230618	COVEY, MARCUS A
161360	CZMOWSKI, MATTHEW JOSEPH
243728	DAHL, JADAN ALYNN
235032	DAHL, MICHAEL RAY
243667	DEEDS, CORDELL CARL WAYNE
296543	DEMARCO, DEMETREUS DANTE
240942	DILLMAN, LOGAN DANIEL
179931	DRUFFEL, MATTHEW EDWARD
246258	DYSON, TERESA M
129312	EDEN, GEORGE RALPH
328031	ELDRIDGE, DAVID LEE
316735	ELLINGSWORTH, DAMON TRAVIS
291325	ESTES, SATANA LEE
138557	ETHRIDGE, ADAM LEE
266765	EYRICH, JEREMY ALLEN
303576	EZELL, ROBERT NICHOLAS
288639	FELDMAN, CHRISTOPHER LOUIS
107090	FENTON, LARRY GLENN
279640	FISCHER, AARYAN DEVON KEKOA
260553	FOLSOM, COLTON MATTHEW
175198	FORSMAN, TAYLOR ALLEN

308669	FULLEN, JAMES CHRISTOPHER
230886	GEORGE, CHRISTOPHER KEITH
304279	GREENE, ROBIN RENEE
310163	HAMLIN, JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER
148087	HARRELL, RHYAN JAMES
148885	HEIMGARTNER, BRICE SCOTT
174572	HELM, DAVID CHARLES
120598	HESTER, DAMIAN KEITH
311973	HOLLEY, JOEL SPENCER
75909	HOSKING, MATTHEW KIMBERLY
317064	HOUSE, ANDREW ISAAC
270801	IVEY, MARTHA ELIZABETH ANN
249562	JOHNSON-COWAPOO, ROBERTA JEAN
102399	JOHNSON, DAVID RYAN
209174	JORDAN, HARLEY DEAN
173670	JORDAN, JOSEPH RAY
226134	KELLY, AUSTIN ROBERT
110487	KELTNER, DUSTIN CHARLES
300876	KNUTSON, NATHAN PHILLIP
327579	LAFOLLETTE, ANDREW OSCAR
158639	LEE, MARCUS ANTHONY
89102	LINTON, LEVI DANIEL
295512	LIVINGSTON, LEE ANTHONY
252789	LLOYD-COLE, JADEH LEE
241498	LOMAX, SHILOH MARIE
102829	LONG, BRAD LEE
212320	LUECK, ISAAC FERRELL
232721	LUMAN, MICHEAL THOMAS
271894	LYNAS, ALEXANDRA LEENA
325798	MACMENAMIN, JOSEPH PATRICK
249268	MARTIN, BENJAMIN CYRUS
204117	MARTIN, JESSICA NICOLE
92585	MCATEE, MELISSA RENEE
304718	MCCARTY, SANDRA LYNN
324994	MCMURRAY, DEACON JOHN
178205	MCNISH, JORDAN ALLEN
266668	MESEC, CHARLES DENNIS
105692	MILLER, ANDREW JAMES
213738	MILLER, SHANE ALLYN
226334	MILLER, TRISHA TAYLOR
230049	MOORE, JACKSON BJ
25576	MORRELL, DAVID EDWARD
254640	MURILLO, ABRAHAM MANASES
68117	NEE, ANTHONY JAMES
122591	NESBITT, JOSEPH SCOTT
31661	NEWELL, WILLIAM JAMES
222524	NICK, KALE GAVIN
141006	OGDEN, JEFFREY FRANK
35196	OLSON, DEANNA SUE
252122	OSTOJ, HANNAH RAIN
2750	PARKINS, MICHAEL LEE
323638	PATTERSON, SIGMUND ARNE
5521	PAUL, JOHNATHAN FRANKLIN

257375	PEA, XAVIER STEVEN
58506	PENKERT, NATHAN ROBERT
220253	PENNEY, WAYNE ROLAND
57162	PETERSON, AARON JEREL
196056	PETTIT, JOHN LEE
245176	PRIOR, THOMAS CRUZ
170169	RAWSON, RYAN LEE
252576	RIVAS, COURTNEY NICOLE
136959	ROBERTS, BRIAN KEITH
139012	ROBERTS, MYRANDA MCKAY
278863	RODRIGUEZ, GABRIELLA PETRA M
305527	RORBERG, DAVID PAUL
145183	ROY, ZACHARY RYAN
303088	RUSSELL, CODY ALLEN
204840	SAM, ORIANA SKY
198798	SCABBYROBE, ELLIOTT WAYNE
116730	SELDON, STEPHANIE CHARLENE
275311	SEYKOSKI, JEREMY JOHN
262485	SHAW, SHELLY LYNN
228155	SMITH, COREY DAVID
143287	SMITH, WADE ALLEN
325279	SMITHEE, DALE ALVIN
92814	SODERBERG, DAVID BRIDGER
151360	SPENCER, SIERRA RENEE
268756	STOCKTON, REN DAVID
88299	STORY, JAMIE MARIE
254618	STRINGER-MARTIN, SABRA ANN
258494	SUPAK, ALYSSA JO
46629	TANNEHILL, KEVIN LEE
66469	TRIEBER, DANNY WAYNE
266289	TYNER, DAVID ANTHONY
159992	VINCI, ELIJAH CAIN
286330	WALKER, HARVEY ENOCH
23463	WALTON, DUSTIN MICHAEL
327374	WAMBOLD, ARIK KIM
327373	WARD, EMET DAVID
139072	WEMHOFF, JEFFREY ALLEN
250004	WHEELER, DAVID LOOKINGGLASS
168863	WHITE, IAN MATTHEW
12679	WHITE, JUSTIN LEE
300824	WILLIAMS, WESLEY RUSSELL
218183	WITHERUP, JOSEPH ALAN
176081	YELL, JEFFREY EDWARD